

Pachet peste

I.D.: 44734743

Data publicarii 05.03.20 Coduri CPV 15119600-1 15210000-3

Pretul estimativ: 14.280,00 RON - 14.280,00 RON

Descriere: . File Crap KG 30 31.00 930,00 2. File Salau kg 200 32.50 6500,00 3. File Somon afumat kg 10 90.00 900.00 4. File Somon Kg 50 60.00 3000.00 5. Icre Crap kg 15 70.00 1050.00 6. Icre Manciuira kg 2 400.00 800.00 7. Pastrav eviscerat kg 50 22.00 1100.00 Total 14280.00
